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Product Code . EL-MC-10634

Borosilicate Glass Measuring
Cylinder

Description

Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder 

Educational Lab Equipments is a leading Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder manufacturers,
suppliers and exporters from India that offers wide range of Borosilicate Glass Measuring Cylinder at
most competitive prices. 

With detachtable plastic hexagonal base upto 100ml only. 

Capacity:- 

5ml 

10ml 

25ml 

50ml 

100ml 

250ml 

500ml 
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1000ml 

2000ml 
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 Educational Lab Equipments,
  #449, HSIIDC, Industrial Area, Saha, Haryana

 Direct Contact Details   +91-98173-19615  sales@educational-equipments.com

  www.educational-equipments.com
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